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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech or M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

45.15RODRIX C T3/ECE/195Miss. Female1 76.153.00 2.003.00 20.00 3.00- - -
42.60DAVID IMMANUEL PRINCE I T3/ECE/81Mr. Male2 71.103.00 2.503.00 20.00 - - - -
42.16JINI PRINCE G K T3/ECE/138Miss. Female3 70.663.00 3.501.00 20.00 1.00- - -
41.95MELFA STEFFY C T T3/ECE/176Miss. Female4 70.453.00 2.503.00 20.00 - - - -
39.44LOUIS STELLA J T3/ECE/143Mrs. Female5 69.443.00 4.001.00 20.00 2.00- - -
40.60VENILA SELVA VINCY S T3/ECE/130Ms. Female6 69.103.00 2.502.00 20.00 1.00- - -
39.90GIRIJA L T3/ECE/111Miss. Female7 68.152.75 3.502.00 20.00 - - - -
41.16AJIN J H T3/ECE/64Mr. Male8 67.910.75 4.002.00 20.00 - - - -
42.90BENISHA BLESSING I T3/ECE/174Miss. Female9 67.902.00 2.001.00 20.00 - - - -
44.80 -STEMY SHALAN S T3/ECE/113Mrs. Female10 67.802.001.00 20.00 - - - -
40.10BINU JEYA SCHAFFTAR C T3/ECE/160Miss. Female11 67.603.00 3.501.00 20.00 - - - -
40.55GIBI NISHA P T3/ECE/135Miss. Female12 67.553.00 3.001.00 20.00 - - - -
43.05 -GLADINE JINO G T3/ECE/178Mrs. Female13 67.052.002.00 20.00 - - - -
41.20SAJEENA B M T3/ECE/80Miss. Female14 66.951.25 3.501.00 20.00 - - - -
39.65FERIL JENIFER S J T3/ECE/97Mrs. Female15 66.902.75 3.501.00 20.00 - - - -
40.75DEVOTA SHIRANI V S T3/ECE/194Mrs. Female16 66.752.00 2.001.00 20.00 1.00- - -
40.95DEARLIN MIZPAH J N T3/ECE/109Miss. Female17 66.702.75 2.001.00 20.00 - - - -
41.31ASHITHA DAYANA S T3/ECE/58Miss. Female18 65.813.00 3.502.00 16.00 - - - -
39.55ANALIN REMENA D T3/ECE/125Miss. Female19 65.552.50 2.000.50 20.00 1.00- - -
38.50MONICA LINCY D V T3/ECE/128Miss. Female20 65.252.75 3.001.00 20.00 - - - -
41.45ASHLIN SELVA MALAR R K T3/ECE/71Miss. Female21 64.953.00 2.502.00 16.00 - - - -
40.90 -BERLINSONY T T3/ECE/169Mrs. Female22 64.402.501.00 20.00 - - - -
41.15 -ABISHA S T3/ECE/213Mrs. Female23 64.152.00 3.002.00 16.00 - - -
41.35KARTHIKA V T3/ECE/102Miss. Female24 63.853.00 2.501.00 16.00 - - - -
39.46SHERLY SELVIN T3/ECE/126Mrs. Female25 63.711.75 4.502.00 16.00 - - - -
41.45FELSIS RAJA SOFIA P T3/ECE/173Miss. Female26 63.452.00 2.002.00 16.00 - - - -
39.75JENISHA G R LET T3/ECE/165Mrs. Female27 63.253.00 3.501.00 16.00 - - - -
39.75JEBITHA GEORGE G L T3/ECE/181Mrs. Female28 63.002.75 3.501.00 16.00 - - - -
38.00ASHISHA G R T3/ECE/223Miss. Female29 63.001.00 1.001.00 20.00 2.00- - -
38.08ALLIN JOE D T3/ECE/129Mr. Male30 62.581.00 3.00 3.501.00 16.00 - - -
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39.85ARVIN BABU R T3/ECE/214Mr. Male31 62.353.00 1.502.00 16.00 - - - -
41.45JENITHA S T3/ECE/175Miss. Female32 62.202.75 1.001.00 16.00 - - - -
34.56 -ROBINSON SOBITHA RAJ S T3/ECE/158Mr. Male33 62.065.502.00 20.00 - - - -
38.70CAROLIN REEBA P T3/ECE/177Miss. Female34 61.703.00 2.002.00 16.00 - - - -
39.35BELINA SWEETY D T3/ECE/114Miss. Female35 61.102.75 2.500.50 16.00 - - - -
39.05ALINS MEJIL D T3/ECE/188Miss. Female36 60.802.75 2.001.00 16.00 - - - -
39.29SMILIN ASHA D T3/ECE/65Mrs. Female37 60.542.00 1.25 5.001.00 12.00 - - -
40.45 -MEEHA PRINCY P T3/ECE/122Mrs. Female38 60.453.001.00 16.00 - - - -
38.80GERSHABA D T3/ECE/105Miss. Female39 60.302.00 3.000.50 16.00 - - - -
40.80ADLIN WILCY W R T3/ECE/164Miss. Female40 60.303.00 1.503.00 12.00 - - - -
39.62 -NEETHU D T3/ECE/36Mrs. Female41 60.124.000.50 16.00 - - - -
40.15 -PRAGERTHI LEPSA LET L P T3/ECE/103Ms. Female42 58.652.5016.00- - - - -
40.25ADLINE BHABISHA S V T3/ECE/186Miss. Female43 58.502.25 2.002.00 12.00 - - - -
39.95BLEMY J VINODHA T3/ECE/63Miss. Female44 57.951.00 3.002.00 12.00 - - - -
38.91JERISHA LIBY J T3/ECE/82Mrs. Female45 57.912.50 3.501.00 12.00 - - - -
37.55 -SANI G T3/ECE/147Miss. Female46 57.553.001.00 16.00 - - - -
37.90 -SHEEBA R T3/ECE/202Miss. Female47 57.402.501.00 16.00 - - - -
38.30 -ABIJAH NISSI S T3/ECE/196Mrs. Female48 57.302.500.50 16.00 - - - -
36.80SHAFIN SANGEETH S L T3/ECE/107Ms. Female49 57.301.00 2.501.00 16.00 - - - -
37.55 -SIMIJA ASMILIN J T3/ECE/163Miss. Female50 57.053.000.50 16.00 - - - -
36.05ADLIN SHINY S T3/ECE/148Miss. Female51 57.052.00 2.500.50 16.00 - - - -
36.02 -ANITHA RAJESWARI C T3/ECE/28Miss. Female52 56.023.500.50 16.00 - - - -
35.85BLESSY ANUBA R L T3/ECE/218Miss. Female53 55.852.00 1.500.50 16.00 - - - -
35.55HENSIBA H T3/ECE/179Miss. Female54 55.552.00 2.0016.00- - - - -
37.76 -DEEPTHI M S T3/ECE/88Mrs. Female55 55.264.501.00 12.00 - - - -
37.15JESILA J T3/ECE/172Mrs. Female56 54.401.25 3.001.00 12.00 - - - -
38.38GODWIN CYRIL N T3/ECE/41Mr. Male57 54.383.00 4.001.00 8.00 - - - -
37.75SHERIN KIRUBHA T T3/ECE/220Mrs. Female58 54.253.00 3.502.00 8.00 - - - -
33.66BINO B T3/ECE/84Mr. Male59 54.160.50 3.500.50 16.00 - - - -
36.93FERLIN  DEVA SHAHILA D T3/ECE/2Ms. Female60 53.931.00 7.500.50 8.00 - - - -
35.80 -NITHYA J T3/ECE/229Miss. Female61 53.301.000.50 16.00 - - - -
33.01AYARLIN J T3/ECE/192Mrs. Female62 52.510.50 6.500.50 12.00 - - - -
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39.90THANGA SHAMILIE G T3/ECE/112Miss. Female63 52.401.50 2.001.00 8.00 - - - -
33.95JENIBA P T3/ECE/226Mrs. Female64 51.702.75 2.001.00 12.00 - - - -
45.70RESHMA K P T3/ECE/146Miss. Female65 51.201.00 2.501.00 1.00- - - -
33.08MEGIN T T3/ECE/32Mr. Male66 51.080.50 4.501.00 12.00 - - - -
44.45SUBITHA B T3/ECE/191Miss. Female67 50.953.00 2.501.00 - - - - -
34.45SUJINACENT I S T3/ECE/127Miss. Female68 50.700.75 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
32.06 -DURAI NIRMAL RAJ M T3/ECE/104Mr. Male69 50.561.00 4.501.00 12.00 - - -
35.55 -JAFNIE EVANGELINE J T3/ECE/74Ms. Female70 50.553.0012.00- - - - -
31.04 -BARVIN JEGAN P T3/ECE/203Mr. Male71 49.549.501.00 8.00 - - - -
35.54DIVYA CANARIN R T3/ECE/140Mrs. Female72 49.541.50 3.501.00 8.00 - - - -
34.44 -STEEPHEN G T3/ECE/70Mr. Male73 49.446.001.00 8.00 - - - -
34.10 -SHAMINA S T3/ECE/141Mrs. Female74 49.103.0012.00- - - - -
35.91 -HELEN JAYA FREEDA R R T3/ECE/99Miss. Female75 48.414.000.50 8.00 - - - -
41.53SHINEY A T3/ECE/13Ms. Female76 48.281.25 3.502.00 - - - - -
35.19 -CIBIN C T3/ECE/21Mr. Male77 48.194.500.50 8.00 - - - -
42.65 -CHRISTEL SOWMIYA R T3/ECE/151Miss. Female78 48.152.503.00 - - - - -
42.00JOY BELL G T3/ECE/166Miss. Female79 47.752.25 1.502.00 - - - - -
42.15 -SHARMILA JOSEPH J T3/ECE/91Miss. Female80 47.153.002.00 - - - - -
39.46BEBIN MERRIJOE V T3/ECE/7Ms. Female81 46.963.00 3.501.00 - - - - -
39.44JILBHA STARLING C T3/ECE/9Ms. Female82 46.943.00 4.000.50 - - - - -
40.35BEULA SHERLIN Y T3/ECE/152Miss. Female83 46.853.00 1.502.00 - - - - -
42.25 -ANGELIN C S T3/ECE/142Miss. Female84 46.752.502.00 - - - - -
42.65 -ASHA M R T3/ECE/55Miss. Female85 46.653.001.00 - - - - -
31.55ISAAC GNANA WINSLIN J T3/ECE/171Mr. Male86 46.552.50 0.5012.00- - - - -
40.55SUJA K T3/ECE/189Miss. Female87 46.552.50 1.502.00 - - - - -
39.45BERGIN FREENY S T T3/ECE/93Mrs. Female88 46.453.00 3.001.00 - - - - -
41.70ABISHAROSE P T3/ECE/131Miss. Female89 46.451.75 2.001.00 - - - - -
40.45BABITHA SHERLIN S T3/ECE/200Miss. Female90 46.453.00 1.002.00 - - - - -
42.70NESALIN HEAVENLIA N L T3/ECE/221Miss. Female91 46.452.751.00 - - - - - -
42.15 -ASLIN NISHA T T3/ECE/67Miss. Female92 46.153.001.00 - - - - -
38.83ANISHA NUL JOSEPHINE J T3/ECE/6Ms. Female93 45.832.50 3.501.00 - - - - -
39.29 -SONIAH DARATHI G T3/ECE/72Mrs. Female94 45.795.501.00 - - - - -
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38.23DEBILA T RAJ T3/ECE/38Miss. Female95 45.733.00 4.000.50 - - - - -
38.03BENIN B S T3/ECE/19Mr. Male96 45.533.00 3.501.00 - - - - -
42.50 -SHAMLIN S T3/ECE/101Miss. Female97 45.502.001.00 - - - - -
38.30AJITHA I T3/ECE/50Miss. Female98 45.303.00 3.001.00 - - - - -
40.90ASHIKA JOELIN J T3/ECE/205Miss. Female99 45.151.25 1.002.00 - - - - -
40.80SONIYA RANI R T3/ECE/75Mrs. Female100 45.050.75 2.501.00 - - - - -
38.04REJI VASUHI R T3/ECE/60Miss. Female101 45.040.50 5.501.00 - - - - -
36.73BENESH SELVA NESAN P T3/ECE/29Mr. Male102 44.980.75 5.502.00 - - - - -
38.20NITHESHA P T3/ECE/62Miss. Female103 44.950.75 3.003.00 - - - - -
38.42RAKESH K T3/ECE/33Mr. Male104 44.922.50 3.500.50 - - - - -
40.00REJISONIYA S T3/ECE/57Miss. Female105 44.750.75 3.001.00 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

40.22ALGIN W M T3/ECE/136Mr. Male106 44.721.00 3.50- - - - - -
41.95 -JESLIN JIJO J T3/ECE/197Miss. Female107 44.450.502.00 - - - - -
38.82BEOLIN SHAJITHA S T3/ECE/14Ms. Female108 44.321.00 4.000.50 - - - - -
38.00MINTU T C T3/ECE/83Miss. Female109 44.252.75 2.501.00 - - - - -
40.50BLESSY CHELLAM M T3/ECE/89Mrs. Female110 44.250.25 2.501.00 - - - - -
37.95FEBINA Y T3/ECE/52Miss. Female111 44.201.25 3.002.00 - - - - -
36.18 -ANLET SHERLIN G T3/ECE/45Mrs. Female112 44.185.003.00 - - - - -
38.86SUJITHA C T3/ECE/4Ms. Female113 44.110.25 4.001.00 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

38.05JERPHIN MARY E T3/ECE/190Miss. Female114 44.053.00 2.001.00 - - - - -
37.46CHRISTY CHINNAMMAL C T3/ECE/15Miss. Female115 43.962.00 4.000.50 - - - - -
38.15RAICHEL STARRY N T3/ECE/110Miss. Female116 43.900.75 2.003.00 - - - - -
38.30JOSEPHIN J T3/ECE/216Miss. Female117 43.803.00 1.501.00 - - - - -
37.25SHERLIN HEMI V T3/ECE/69Miss. Female118 43.502.25 3.001.00 - - - - -
39.65SHIJI V R T3/ECE/231Miss. Female119 43.402.25 0.501.00 - - - - -
40.35REXENA SHERIN W S T3/ECE/161Miss. Female120 43.350.50 2.000.50 - - - - -
37.84MINI MALAR G T3/ECE/43Ms. Female121 43.341.50 3.500.50 - - - - -
38.15 -BEAULA KUMARI G T3/ECE/51Miss. Female122 43.153.002.00 - - - - -
39.00 -JAMEELA J T3/ECE/49Miss. Female123 43.003.001.00 - - - - -
41.00 -ASHMI D JOHNSON T3/ECE/224Miss. Female124 43.002.00 - - - - - -
37.94 -MEEHAL J T3/ECE/3Ms. Female125 42.944.500.50 - - - - -
37.65MARGARET THATCHER Y T3/ECE/53Miss. Female126 42.901.75 3.000.50 - - - - -
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36.40KIRUBA JENI J T3/ECE/162Miss. Female127 42.903.00 2.501.00 - - - - -
36.90KOHILA H T3/ECE/77Miss. Female128 42.652.25 2.501.00 - - - - -
36.86NESA STANLEY RAJ S N T3/ECE/23Mr. Male129 42.611.25 4.000.50 - - - - -
39.10 -JEBA J T3/ECE/95Miss. Female130 42.603.000.50 - - - - -
31.54 -GODWIN ANTONY S A T3/ECE/180Mr. Male131 42.542.500.50 8.00 - - - -
35.66 -AMI GLADSON R T3/ECE/1Mr. Male132 42.165.501.00 - - - - -
30.62 -SHERLIN PAUL P S T3/ECE/108Mr. Male133 42.123.508.00- - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

37.05ADLIN BEULA R T3/ECE/156Miss. Female134 42.053.00 1.500.50 - - - - -
38.90 -ADLIN SHOBA R T3/ECE/144Miss. Female135 41.902.500.50 - - - - -
35.85RYMANT RICH T T3/ECE/133Mr. Male136 41.851.50 2.502.00 - - - - -
38.60RASHMI KAROLIN Y T3/ECE/167Miss. Female137 41.850.75 1.501.00 - - - - -
37.80JASPHIN JEBA J T3/ECE/118Miss. Female138 41.801.00 2.001.00 - - - - -
36.30MINIMOL M T3/ECE/230Miss. Female139 41.803.00 1.501.00 - - - - -
39.00BANCILY J T3/ECE/225Miss. Female140 41.751.25 0.501.00 - - - - -
37.60BRILLIYA V K LINA T3/ECE/76Miss. Female141 41.601.00 2.500.50 - - - - -
30.57 -ARUN T R T3/ECE/106Mr. Male142 41.572.500.50 8.00 - - - -
35.69SOWMYA P T3/ECE/25Ms. Female143 41.440.25 4.501.00 - - - - -
36.15BABY SHALINI M T3/ECE/116Miss. Female144 41.401.25 2.002.00 - - - - -
35.89BLESSLIN SHENI J S T3/ECE/39Miss. Female145 41.391.50 3.500.50 - - - - -
37.05SHOBA ETHEZH A T3/ECE/54Miss. Female146 41.300.25 3.001.00 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

37.80 -JABEENA C T3/ECE/96Mrs. Female147 41.303.000.50 - - - - -
36.05LALIN J K T3/ECE/85Miss. Female148 41.301.75 2.501.00 - - - - -
36.70SHERLY S T3/ECE/16Miss. Female149 41.200.50 3.500.50 - - - - -
38.15ABINA SHAINI L T3/ECE/154Miss. Female150 41.151.00 1.500.50 - - - - -
38.10 -RENITRA R T3/ECE/183Miss. Female151 41.101.002.00 - - - - -
37.50 -DHIVYA A T3/ECE/68Miss. Female152 41.003.000.50 - - - - -
37.25LITHIYA L T3/ECE/199Miss. Female153 41.002.25 1.000.50 - - - - -
36.80 -REGILA R T3/ECE/56Miss. Female154 40.803.001.00 - - - - -
37.55MITHUSHALI M L T3/ECE/207Miss. Female155 40.800.75 0.502.00 - - - - -
29.76 -JUFIN J S T3/ECE/86Mrs. Female156 40.762.500.50 8.00 - - - -
36.75 -ANTO ADLINE LEENA A T3/ECE/98Mrs. Female157 40.753.001.00 - - - - -
35.45ASHA R R T3/ECE/17Miss. Female158 40.700.25 4.500.50 - - - - -
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35.67 -NYJIL PRIYA J T3/ECE/215Mrs. Female159 40.674.500.50 - - - - -
36.40 -SELVA MALAR J T3/ECE/61Miss. Female160 40.403.500.50 - - - - -
37.90 -ADLIN JARRA A T3/ECE/212Miss. Female161 40.401.501.00 - - - - -
39.15BABISHA R T3/ECE/211Miss. Female162 40.400.25 0.500.50 - - - - -
34.84 -SEELAN YESUTHAS R T3/ECE/44Mr. Male163 40.344.501.00 - - - - -
37.05JEBA KANI R T3/ECE/168Miss. Female164 40.300.75 1.501.00 - - - - -
35.68 -SHYJI J T3/ECE/26Mrs. Female165 40.184.50- - - - - -
35.15 -AMBEESWARI S T3/ECE/137Miss. Female166 40.153.002.00 - - - - -
36.55SAMLIN S T3/ECE/204Miss. Female167 40.052.00 0.501.00 - - - - -
36.30MERINA W T3/ECE/210Miss. Female168 40.052.25 0.501.00 - - - - -
33.95 -STEPHEN JEBA KUMAR S T3/ECE/10Mr. Male169 39.954.002.00 - - - - -
35.45 -PREM ANANTH R T3/ECE/30Mr. Male170 39.954.000.50 - - - - -
35.45AJIBHA V T3/ECE/78Miss. Female171 39.951.50 2.500.50 - - - - -
35.80 -JOSHIN DANI K B T3/ECE/123Mr. Male172 39.803.500.50 - - - - -
35.05GEEJA  G P T3/ECE/117Miss. Female173 39.801.75 2.500.50 - - - - -
33.56 -SATHESH S T3/ECE/31Mr. Male174 39.565.500.50 - - - - -
36.50ABISHA C P T3/ECE/115Miss. Female175 39.500.50 2.000.50 - - - - -
34.20ARUL PRAKASH C T3/ECE/132Mr. Male176 39.451.75 2.501.00 - - - - -
35.95 -VIJAYA KUMARI R T3/ECE/121Miss. Female177 39.452.501.00 - - - - -
36.65WINCY R T3/ECE/182Miss. Female178 39.400.75 1.500.50 - - - - -
34.10BENILA V S T3/ECE/66Miss. Female179 39.350.25 3.002.00 - - - - -
33.62 -NEELA MEGANATHAN A T3/ECE/35Mr. Male180 39.125.000.50 - - - - -
33.10ASHIKA R T3/ECE/227Miss. Female181 39.103.003.00 - - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

37.10EVELIN SHEEBA D T3/ECE/198Miss. Female182 39.100.50 0.501.00 - - - - -
34.55 -JOHNY FRED P T3/ECE/37Mr. Male183 39.053.501.00 - - - - -
32.52FEMI EVANGELIN V T3/ECE/11Ms. Female184 39.020.50 5.500.50 - - - - -
33.50 -JERIBIN J T3/ECE/20Mr. Male185 39.004.501.00 - - - - -
36.15NISHA N T3/ECE/119Miss. Female186 38.900.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
34.30BABITHA NESAKUMARI N T3/ECE/100Miss. Female187 38.800.50 2.002.00 - - - - -
34.72 -REXON J S T3/ECE/40Mr. Male188 38.724.00- - - - - -
36.15 -ASWINI O G T3/ECE/159Miss. Female189 38.651.501.00 - - - - -
36.85GEORSHILIN VIJISHA G T3/ECE/222Miss. Female190 38.600.751.00 - - - - - -
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25.53 -SOLOMAN RETHINA SHALIN R T3/ECE/34Mr. Male191 38.534.500.50 8.00 - - - -
34.85 -ANGEL L D T3/ECE/94Miss. Female192 38.353.000.50 - - - - -
35.80 -ASHMI W T3/ECE/150Miss. Female193 38.302.000.50 - - - - -
35.30SWEETLIN SHAKILA A T3/ECE/219Miss. Female194 38.301.50 1.000.50 - - - - -
33.47JOHN EDWIN J T3/ECE/42Mr. Male195 38.220.25 4.000.50 - - - - -
34.05SUGANYA S T3/ECE/209Miss. Female196 37.801.25 0.502.00 - - - - -
34.95GOLDEN SOWMIYA D T3/ECE/153Miss. Female197 37.700.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
35.20SWEETLIN MERCY N A T3/ECE/170Miss. Female198 37.700.50 1.001.00 - - - - -
30.17 -JORLIN DHAS D J T3/ECE/18Mr. Male199 37.673.000.50 4.00 - - - -
34.70BENISHMI J T3/ECE/120Miss. Female200 37.450.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
33.25 -SHAJIN A T3/ECE/27Ms. Female201 37.253.500.50 - - - - -
34.50JAKCULIN JUDITH S T3/ECE/157Miss. Female202 37.000.50 2.00- - - - - -
31.41DAVID PRASANTH B T3/ECE/59Mr. Male203 36.910.50 4.500.50 - - - - -
33.85 -JEFFRIN SAMUEL T T3/ECE/87Mr. Male204 36.852.500.50 - - - - -
33.35ADLIN SWEETY S T3/ECE/217Mrs. Female205 36.852.00 1.000.50 - - - - -
32.75 -SUBIN E T3/ECE/48Mr. Male206 36.753.500.50 - - - - -
34.15 -TEENA S R T3/ECE/79Miss. Female207 36.652.50- - - - - -
33.65BRILLIA P T3/ECE/155Miss. Female208 36.150.50 1.500.50 - - - - -
32.55 -PRATHEEP S T3/ECE/90Mr. Male209 36.052.501.00 - - - - -
32.95BINUSHIA R T3/ECE/187Miss. Female210 35.951.50 1.000.50 - - - - -
31.94 -SHAJIN KUMAR K T3/ECE/22Mr. Male211 35.943.500.50 - - - - -
31.34 -FRADLAY SUVICHARLS DANIEL D T3/ECE/12Mr. Male212 35.844.50- - - - - -
30.30 -SUJIL B T3/ECE/8Mr. Male213 35.304.001.00 - - - - -
33.45ASHLIN JINUSHIA R T3/ECE/201Miss. Female214 35.200.75 0.500.50 - - - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (B.E./B.Tech Second Class)

32.00ANCY BRIGHT B T3/ECE/206Miss. Female1 34.001.500.50 - - - - - -
32.20DARWIN D A T3/ECE/185Mr. Male2 33.450.750.50 - - - - - -
31.05GLADLIN SUTHANYA S T3/ECE/134Miss. Female3 33.300.252.00 - - - - - -
30.40 -REMILA PACKIALET A T3/ECE/149Miss. Female4 32.402.00 - - - - - -
32.20 -BERLIN MONISHA C T3/ECE/208Miss. Female5 32.20- - - - - - -
31.67 -JESU ANAND Y T3/ECE/92Mr. Male6 32.170.50 - - - - - -
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31.62 -GODWIN K T3/ECE/184Mr. Male7 32.120.50 - - - - - -
31.38 -REGIN JOHNS J M T3/ECE/5Mr. Male8 31.880.50 - - - - - -
30.29 -BOSEWAL JABITH A T3/ECE/124Mr. Male9 30.790.50 - - - - - -
30.05 -NOBLE PRINCE P T3/ECE/139Mr. Male10 30.550.50 - - - - - -
30.01 -SHALIN FRED B T3/ECE/145Mr. Male11 30.510.50 - - - - - -
28.80 -ASWIN P T3/ECE/228Mr. Male12 28.80- - - - - - -

WITH HELD

- - W.H.PRISHA A K T3/ECE/193Mrs. Female1 - - - - - - - -


